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MF1PLUS6001DUD/03,
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Price

MF1PLUS6001DUD/03,
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
IC SMART CARD 2KB EEPROM FFC

500 pcs in stock
B] MF1PLUS6001DUD/03,.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of MF1PLUS6001DUD/03,

MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

Series

Package / Case

Interface

MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Category RF/IF and RFID

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description IC SMART CARD 2KB EEPROM FFC
Tray Quantity Available 500

- Type RFID Transponder

PLLMC Standards 1ISO 14443

MIFARE PLUS™ Packaging Tray

MOA4, Smart Card Module Operating Temperature -25°C ~70°C

- Frequency 13.56MHz

MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, NXP Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Stock
MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Inventory
Inquiry MF1PLUS6001DUD/03,

MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Datasheet

LUS6001DUD/03,

Part Number

MF1PLUS8001DA8/03,

MF1PLUS6001DA8/03,

MF1PLUS6011DA4/02

MF1PLUS8001DA4/02

MF1PH4131DUF/01V

MF1PH4131DUD/01V

MF1PH4131DUD/02V

MF1PLUS6031DA4/03,

MF1PLUS8001DUD/03,

MF1PLUS6031DUD/03,

MF1PLUS6001DA4/03,

MF1PLUS8031DA4/03,

MF1PLUS8011DA4/02

MF1PH4131DA6/02J

MF1PLUS6001DA4/02

MF1PLUS6031DA8/03,

MF1PLUS8001DA4/03,

MF1PH4131DUF/02V

MF1PH4131DA4/02J

MF1PH4131DA6/01J

MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Price
MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Digikey
MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Image

Download MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Datasheet

Description

CLHW

CLHW

IC SMART CARD 2KB EEPROM MOA4

IC SMART CARD 4KB EEPROM MOA4

MIFARE PLUS EV1

MIFARE PLUS EV1

MIFAREA PLUS EV1

IC MIFARE PLUS SMART CARD PLLMC

IC SMART CARD 4KB EEPROM FFC

IC SMART CARD 2KB FFC UNCASED

IC SMART CARD 2KB EEPROM MOA4

IC MIFARE PLUS SMART CARD PLLMC

IC SMART CARD 4KB EEPROM MOA4

MIFAREA PLUS EV1

IC SMART CARD 2KB EEPROM MOA4

CLHW

IC SMART CARD 4KB EEPROM MOA4

MIFAREA PLUS EV1

MIFAREA PLUS EV1

MIFARE PLUS EV1

MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Electronics
Supplier MF1PLUS6001DUD/03,

MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Picture

Manufacturer

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, PDF

Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Components

Order MF1PLUS6001DUD/03, Online
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